1	BY AUTHO	PRITY
2	RESOLUTION NO. CR11-0675	COMMITTEE OF REFERENCE
3	SERIES OF 2011	GOVERNMENT & FINANCE
4	A RESOLU	<u>ITION</u>
5 6	approving the Mayor's appointment to the Career Service Authority Board.	
7	BE IT RESOLVED BY THE COUNCIL OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER:	
8	Section 1. That the mayoral appointment of Colleen Meyers Rea of Evergreen, Colorado	
9	to the Career Service Authority Board, for a term effe	ective immediately and expiring September 16,
10	2016, be and hereby is approved.	
11	COMMITTEE APPROVAL DATE: October 19, 2011	
1 1	OCIVITATION AND DITTE.	•
12	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 25, 2011	<u>.</u>
	<u></u>	
12	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 25, 2011 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	
12 13 14	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 25, 2011	, 2011 PRESIDENT CLERK AND RECORDER,
12 13 14 15 16	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 25, 2011 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	, 2011 PRESIDENT
12 13 14 15 16	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 25, 2011 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL:	, 2011 PRESIDENT CLERK AND RECORDER, EX-OFFICIO CLERK OF THE CITY AND COUNTY OF DENVER
12 13 14	MAYOR-COUNCIL DATE: October 25, 2011 PASSED BY THE COUNCIL: ATTEST:	

BY: ______, Assistant City Attorney DATE: _____, 2011

24